
(
I

. I

I

. }

■!

I.7

15.06.2024 15.06.2024i

■ • i

■t

i.

i:

*

t-; !■

■I

!

,i; 1 
!

5.
6.

DUTY ROSTER FOR THE JUDIUAE MAGISTRATES
.. . FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE -2024

(Sandeep Yadav) 
Chief Judicial Magistrate, 
Faridabad.

Designation
JM1C
JM1C
JM1C
JMIC
JMIC
JMIC
JMIC
JMIC
JMIC
JMIC
JMIC
JMIC
JMIC
JMIC
JMIC

' I

i 
*'

From
01.06.2024
02.06.2024
03.06.2024
04.06.2024
05.06.2024
06.06.2024
07.06.2024
08.06.2024
09.06.2024
10.06.2024
11.06.2024
12.06.2024
13.06.2024
14.06.2024

To
01.06.2024
02.06.2024
03.06.2024
04.06.2024
05.06.2024
06.06.2024
07.06.2024
08.06.2024
09.06.2024
10.06.2024
11.06.2024
12.06.2024
13.06.2024
14.06.2024

■if *•

t

'I :
i

i- ■■ ■ h

!■ J-

The period of duty shall commence from the court hours and not from mid night.

In case any Judicial Magistrate who is the Duty Magistrate proceeds on leave on any working

;.'’I 7: 
k.

■ , ' Il 
«■

1
2
3
4
5
6
7 
8
9

, .1 
’p'l.' ■jj 

* i Pl> Id

IliH 
I' h 
i '‘-t

' i-
■ i 'i■ b

I

ISP '
MI1 'P
./■v-dj-t
r I!If'. '•’f ’• J 1

A ji;!

: ■|4:| 

i-'h
' IJj iji f J il

«-i'1 I s

1 In case any Duty Magistrate proceeds on quarantine/medical leave (either on working day or 
holiday), the next duty Magistrate in the roster shall be the duty Magistrate for said period and so onJ. 

' Further, the Magistrate, so proceeding on such a leave shall inform the concerned duty Magistrate/s r' 
ij this regard. . ,

Ln Case junior most Judicial Officer would be on leave, then his/her court work shall be attended q 
next Judicial Officer senior to his/her on duty. i

In case I^d.’CJM is attending any official meeting or busy in administrative work, their duty wot

(Sandeep Yadav)
Chief Judicial Magistrate, . ,
Faridabad.

he shall intimate the next Duty Magistrate about his leave and the next officer in duty roster shall be the 
Duty Magistrate. /

In case any Judicial Magistrate proceeds on official training, the next duty Magistrate in the duty, 
roster shall be the Duty Magistrate and he will inform the next duty Magistrate about the same under 
intimation to the learned District & Sessions Judge as well as undersigned.

’ 1 ' ’ it •
j;' . In case any Duty Magistrate proceeds on leave on any Sunday or holiday, he shall make an alterna e;

' nrron/iomont -fi-ir- /4tifrz tirz-irlz in kic 'iliccn/'O anrl rtRfain tUp> r'/MKont rtf thp rtffirpr in WTltlHCT iinHi i: 'f.ll 

! intimation to the learned District & Sessions Judge as well as undersigned.
1 In case any Duty Magistrate proceeds on quarantine/medical leave (either on working day

L ! - .* / 
‘■I ' ! .

. i .

:;:i 
.. ’h'

Li! 
Hi

;i ■ I 
li! ■» '>

IV

! jbj rLL lol 
.•■'i P ..7

'• J

. .. uL’.’Ih

:1 i?i7' 1: k 4.

4 •!; 
'i

if :.•■! I 
L i'■', 
• 4 P

i The following Judicial Magistrates shall do the duty work during the month of JUNE-2024 as p<« 
E thfe following schedule:-}, 
i' ’

S.No Name of officer
Sh. Virender Kum^r '
Sh. Naveen Kumar
Sh. Paisas Chaudhary
Ms. Prerna Ary a
Ms. Komal Dahiya
Sh. Sidharth Kapoor >
Sh. Deepak Yadav
Ms. Aakriti Verma
Ms. Sanchita Singh

10 Ms. Sarita Sola nki
11 Ms. Priyanka Verma .
12 Ms. Deepali Singla
13 Sh. Rajat Kumar Kanojia
14 Ms. Himani Sagar .
15 Ms. Jigyas'a Sharma

shall be performed by Duty Magistrate of the said dates, 
i'

Endst: No. JA/ * 0 / Dated 21-05-2024
The Ld. District^ Sessions Judge, Faridabad

2. The Commissioner of Police, Faridabad.
L 3. All the Judicial Magistrates posted at Faridabad.

4. The District Attorney, Faridabad.
The President Bar Association. Faridabad.
Adi the Polite Stations!
Notice Board.

■i 8. System Officer I

i I • • .

I,?
arrangement for duty work in his absence and obtain the consent of the officer in writing under '

' ::l|PP
’•H! ■: "L 

1-‘ 'ui< rL j r ■ fp

i ; 7 !T

'.P’/R

■ II'

7
■ i’ij

i 'tW-pH
i wr- ■

Bi


