DUTY ROSTER FOR THE JUDICIAL MAGISTRATES FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE -2024

The following Judicial Magistrates shall do the duty work during the month of JUNE-2024 as petthe following schedule:-

S.No	Name of officer	Designation	From	To
1	Sh. Virender Kumar	JMIC	01.06.2024	01.06.2024
2	Sh. Naveen Kumar	JMIC	02.06.2024	02.06.2024
3	Sh. Paras Chaudhary	JMIC	03.06.2024	03.06.2024
4	Ms. Prerna Arya	JMIC	04.06.2024	04.06.2024
5	Ms. Komal Dahiya	JMIC	05.06.2024	05.06.2024
6	Sh. Sidharth Kapoor	JMIC	06.06.2024	06.06.2024
7	Sh. Deepak Yadav	JMIC	07.06.2024	07.06.2024
8	Ms. Aakriti Verma	JMIC	08.06.2024	08.06.2024
9	Ms. Sanchita Singh	JM!C	09.06.2024	09.06.2024
10	Ms. Sarita Solanki	JMIC	10.06.2024	10.06.2024
11	Ms. Priyanka Verma	JMIC	11.06.2024	11.06.2024
12	Ms. Deepali Singla	JMIC	12.06.2024	12.06.2024
13	Sh. Rajat Kumar Kanojia	JMIC	13.06.2024	13.06.2024
14	Ms. Himani Sagar .	JMIC	14.06.2024	14.06.2024
15	Ms. Jigyasa Sharma	JMIC	15.06.2024	15.06.2024

The period of duty shall commence from the court hours and not from mid night.

In case any Judicial Magistrate who is the Duty Magistrate proceeds on leave on any working day, he shall intimate the next Duty Magistrate about his leave and the next officer in duty roster shall be the Duty Magistrate.

In case any Judicial Magistrate proceeds on official training, the next duty Magistrate in the duty roster shall be the Duty Magistrate and he will inform the next duty Magistrate about the same under intimation to the learned District & Sessions Judge as well as undersigned.

In case any Duty Magistrate proceeds on leave on any Sunday or holiday, he shall make an alternate arrangement for duty work in his absence and obtain the consent of the officer in writing under intimation to the learned District & Sessions Judge as well as undersigned.

In case any Duty Magistrate proceeds on quarantine/medical leave (either on working day of holiday), the next duty Magistrate in the roster shall be the duty Magistrate for said period and so of Further, the Magistrate, so proceeding on such a leave shall inform the concerned duty Magistrate/s in this regard.

In Case junior most Judicial Officer would be on leave, then his/her court work shall be attended be next Judicial Officer senior to his/her on duty.

In case Ld. CJM is attending any official meeting or busy in administrative work, their duty work shall be performed by Duty Magistrate of the said dates.

(Sandeep Yadav) Chief Judicial Magistrate, Faridabad.

Endst. No. 1120 = 1126.

Dated 21-05-2024

- The Ld. District & Sessions Judge, Faridabad
- 2. The Commissioner of Police, Faridabad.
- 3. All the Judicial Magistrates posted at Faridabad.
- 4. The District Attorney, Faridabad.
- 5. The President Bar Association, Faridabad.
- 6. All the Police Stations.
- Notice Board.
- 8. System Officer

(Sandeep Yadav) Chief Judicial Magistrate, Faridabad.